Siemens Industry, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
9/93
Siemens / Speedfax Previous folio: 16-75, 10IC 8-75
Features
b Enclosed coils (50-5000VA);
Completely encloses the transformer
coils against moisture, dust, dirt and

a  Includes secondary fuse clip on sizes 50–750VA.
b   A 2-pole primary Class CC fuse kit is available for field
installation. See page 9/95 for details. Catalog Number:
KCCFPX2R.
c  Includes secondary fuse clip on sizes 50–500VA.
d  Does not include secondary fuse clip on any size.
E	 	Use	the	Voltage	Table	to	determine	the
primary	and	secondary	voltage	required.
E	 	Field	Modifications	see	page	9/108.
E	 	Dimensions	see	page	9/151.
E	 	Wiring	Diagrams	see	page	9/189.
Product Category: NEMA
Industrial Control Power Transformers
Domestic, Class MT
Selection
	 50	 MT0050A	 				 MT0050B	 				 MT0050C	 				 MT0050D	 				 MT0050E	 				 MT0050F
	 75	 MT0075A	 				 MT0075B	 				 MT0075C	 				 MT0075D	 				 MT0075E	 				 MT0075F
	 100	 MT0100A	 				 MT0100B	 				 MT0100C	 				 MT0100D	 				 MT0100E	 				 MT0100F
	 150	 MT0150A	 				 MT0150B	 				 MT0150C	 				 MT0150D	 				 MT0150E	 				 MT0150F
	 200	 MT0200A	 				 MT0200B	 				 MT0200C	 				 MT0200D	 				 MT0200E	 				 MT0200F
	 250	 MT0250A	 				 MT0250B	 				 MT0250C	 				 MT0250D	 				 MT0250E	 				 MT0250F
	 300	 MT0300A	 				 MT0300B	 				 MT0300C	 				 MT0300D	 				 MT0300E	 				 MT0300F
	 350	 MT0350A	 				 MT0350B	 				 MT0350C	 				 MT0350D	 				 MT0350E	 				 MT0350F
	 500	 MT0500A	 				 MT0500B	 				 MT0500C	 				 MT0500D	 				 MT0500E	 				 MT0500F
	 750	 MT0750A	 				 MT0750B	 				 —	 —	 —	 —	 MT0750E	 				 MT0750F
	 1000	 MT1000A	 				 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 MT1000E	 				 —	 —
	 1500	 MT1500A	 				 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
	 2000	 MT2000A	 				 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
	 3000	 MT3000A	 				 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
	 5000	 MT5000A	 				 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
	 	 	 Voltage	Letter	 Voltage	Letter	 Voltage	Letter	 Voltage	Letter	 Voltage	Letter	 Voltage	Letter
 VA  Aab Bbc Cbc Dbc Eab	 Fab